
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

World Show 1 11/1/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Points Ranking Placing 14 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 105$        2nd 14 105$        3rd 14 105$        1st 14 105$        920$           1,340$        

105 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 Y 3.5 11.5 16$          2.0 13.0 32$          2.0 13.0 32$          3.0 12.0 21$          49.5 1 1 368$           468$           

88 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 Y 5.0 10.0 -$             3.0 12.0 21$          1.0 14.0 42$          2.0 13.0 32$          49.0 2 2 276$           371$           

96 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 Y 1.0 14.0 42$          4.0 11.0 11$          3.0 12.0 21$          5.0 10.0 -$             47.0 3 3 184$           258$           

97 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 Y 3.5 11.5 16$          8.0 7.0 -$             4.0 11.0 11$          1.0 14.0 42$          43.5 4 4 92$             160$           

87 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 Y 2.0 13.0 32$          1.0 14.0 42$          10.0 5.0 -$             6.0 9.0 -$             41.0 5 5 -$                74$             

78 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 9.0 6.0 -$             5.0 10.0 -$             6.0 9.0 -$             4.0 11.0 11$          36.0 6 6 -$                11$             

195 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 Y 7.0 8.0 -$             7.0 8.0 -$             5.0 10.0 -$             8.0 7.0 -$             33.0 7 7 -$                -$                

107 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 Y 6.0 9.0 -$             9.0 6.0 -$             8.0 7.0 -$             9.0 6.0 -$             28.0 8 8 -$                -$                

104 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 2006 - 4935101 Y 11.0 4.0 -$             11.0 4.0 -$             7.0 8.0 -$             7.0 8.0 -$             24.0 9 9 -$                -$                

58 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 Y 8.0 7.0 -$             6.0 9.0 -$             13.0 2.0 -$             14.0 1.0 -$             19.0 10 10 -$                -$                

186 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 2008 - 5072516 Y 10.0 5.0 -$             10.0 5.0 -$             12.0 3.0 -$             13.0 2.0 -$             15.0 11 11 -$                -$                

207 Quincy Carlton - WTAMU Stylish Lebron - 2007 - 5030719 Y 12.0 3.0 -$             13.0 2.0 -$             11.0 4.0 -$             10.0 5.0 -$             14.0 12 12 -$                -$                

196 M Terry Riddle - Peptospoonflo - 5204800 Y 14.0 1.0 -$             14.0 1.0 -$             14.0 1.0 -$             11.0 4.0 -$             7.0 13 13 -$                -$                

122 Tim C Smith - JJM Sunny Dallas - 4842355 N 13.0 2.0 -$             12.0 3.0 -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

182 Ralph Hull - Topaz Doc - 4625418 N #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             9.0 6.0 -$             12.0 3.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

14
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 1 8 3 4 9 5 6 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1 14 96 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100.0 1

2 13 87 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

3.5 12 97 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

3.5 12 105 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

5 10 88 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 2

6 9 107 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 6

7 8 195 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 95.0 7

8 7 58 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 94.0 8

9 6 78 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 93.0 9

10 5 186 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 2008 - 5072516 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 93.0 9

Open Pleasure World Show 1Location:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 104 Brian Sumrall - 
Peptos Special Kay - 2006 - 

4935101
8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 90.0 11

12 3 207 Quincy Carlton - WTAMU Stylish Lebron - 2007 - 5030719 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 90.0 11

13 2 122 Tim C Smith - JJM Sunny Dallas - 4842355 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 87.0 13

14 1 196 M Terry Riddle - Peptospoonflo - 5204800 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 76.0 14
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

14
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 7 1 6 9 2 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
trot over 

treets

walk 

bridge

sp rt 

over ctr 

log

work 

gate rt 

hand

lope 

over 

trees

walk 

over 

trees

trot 

chute ck 

mail 

back

drag fig 

8 at walk

grd tie 

remove 

rope 

mount

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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P
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 14.0 87 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 88.5 1

2 13.0 105 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 88.0 2

3 12.0 88 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 1.0 87.5 3

4 11.0 96 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 87.5 3

5 10.0 78 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 86.0 5

6 9.0 58 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 83.5 6

7 8.0 195 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 81.5 7

8 7.0 97 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 81.0 8

9 6.0 107 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 80.0 9

10 5.0 186 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 2008 - 5072516 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 74.0 10

Open Trail World Show 1Location:Earnest Wilson
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Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 104 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 2006 - 4935101 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 74.0 10

12 3.0 122 Tim C Smith - JJM Sunny Dallas - 4842355 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 73.0 12

13 2.0 207 Quincy Carlton - WTAMU Stylish Lebron - 2007 - 5030719 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 68.0 13

14 1.0 196 M Terry Riddle - Peptospoonflo - 5204800 7.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 36.0 14
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

14
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 3 4 5 2

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 14 88 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.0 1

2 13 105 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 2

3 12 96 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 3

4 11 97 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 46.0 4

5 10 195 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 45.0 5

6 9 78 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 45.0 5

7 8 104 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 2006 - 4935101 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.5 44.5 7

8 7 107 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 44.0 8

9 6 182 Ralph Hull - Topaz Doc - 4625418 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 42.0 9

10 5 87 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 41.0 10

Open Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 1Location:Al Walton

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 207 Quincy Carlton - WTAMU Stylish Lebron - 2007 - 5030719 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 40.0 11

12 3 186 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 2008 - 5072516 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.5 39.5 12

13 2 58 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0 13

14 1 196 M Terry Riddle - Peptospoonflo - 5204800 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.0 14
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

14
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90) Ranking

1 14.0 97 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.5 1

2 13.0 88 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 73.0 2

3 12.0 105 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 72.5 3

4 11.0 78 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 4

5 10.0 96 Fielding Rogers - Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 64.5 5

6 9.0 87 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.5 5

7 8.0 104 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 2006 - 4935101 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.0 7

8 7.0 195 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.0 8

9 6.0 107 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.5 9

10 5.0 207 Quincy Carlton - WTAMU Stylish Lebron - 2007 - 5030719 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.0 10

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse World Show 1Chris Jeter Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 196 M Terry Riddle - Peptospoonflo - 5204800 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.5 11

12 3.0 182 Ralph Hull - Topaz Doc - 4625418 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.5 12

13 2.0 186 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 2008 - 5072516 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.5 13

14 1.0 58 Connie Coberly - Miranda Del Cielo - 4940377 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 26.0 14
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